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City Contact Position Phone Email Population # of Employees 
in City

City Manager 
Contract? Y/N

If yes, what is the 
length of the 
severance package?

Tenure of 
current manager

Minimum 
Salary

Actual/Median 
Salary

Maximum 
Salary

Alcoa Melissa Thompson Human Resources Director (865) 380-4753  mthompson@cityofalcoa-tn.gov 8,449  275 Yes 1 month/year up to 6 
months

19 years N/A $156,702.00 N/A

Athens Nina Edmonds Human Resources Director (423) 744-2703 nedmonds@cityofathenstn.com 13,458 111 Yes N/A 2 years $99,594.00 $106,565.00 $130,769.00

Collegedale Paul Crosby Human Resources Manager (423) 468-1963 pcrosby@collegedaletn.gov 8,282 65 No N/A 12 years N/A $120,00.00 N/A

Dickson Chris Norman Administrative Assistant (615) 441-9508  cnorman@cityofdickson.com 14,538 167 No N/A 7 years $83,224.00 N/A $125,372.00

Lawrenceburg Doug Edwards Human Resources Director (931) 762-4459 dedwards@lawrenceburgtn.gov 10,428 125 Yes 3 months 6 years N/A $64,272.00 N/A

Lewisburg Randall Dunn City Manager (931) 359-1544 randall.dunn@lewisburgtn.gov 11,100 111 No N/A 5 years N/A $90,000.00 N/A

McMinnville Jennifer Rigsby Human Resource 
Administrator

(931) 473-1209  jrigsby@mcminnvilletn.gov 13,605 153 No N/A 4 years N/A $105,000.00 N/A

Paris Traci Shannon City Recorder (731) 641-1406 tshannon@cityofparistn.gov 10,156 116 Yes 1 year 3 years $80,080.00 $84,988.00 $84,988.00
Red Bank Ruthie Rohen City Recorder (423) 877-1103  rrohen@redbanktn.gov 11,651 88 Yes 1 year 5 months N/A $106,038.00 N/A

Shelbyville Jamey Owen City Treasurer (931) 684-2691  jamey.owen@shelbyvilletn.org 20,335 150 Yes N/A 1 year $76,397.00 $91,790.40 $97,136.00

Tullahoma Casta Brice Human Resources Director (931) 455-2648 cbrice@tullahomatn.gov 18,655 144 Yes 9 months 3 months N/A $115,000.00 N/A
Union City Lisa Chambers Personnel Administrator (731) 885-1341  personnel@unioncitytn.gov 10,895 145 No N/A 11 years N/A $111,865.00 N/A

Winchester Danielle McKinley Human Resources Director (931) 967-2532 daniellemckinley@winchester-
tn.com

8,530 69 No N/A 16 years $75,063.00 $87,104.42 $106,453.00

mailto:randall.dunn@lewisburgtn.gov
mailto:rrohen@redbanktn.gov
mailto:jamey.owen@shelbyvilletn.org
mailto:daniellemckinley@winchester-tn.com
mailto:daniellemckinley@winchester-tn.com

	SurveyResultsExcel (18)

